hello

SUMMER

S

3
10
17
24
31

July

4
11
18
25

5
12
19
26

6
13
20
27

M T W T

7
14
21
28

F S S

September

1 2

8 9 4 5
15 16 11 12
22 23 18 19
29 30 25 26

6 7
13 14
20 21
27 28

M T W T

1

8
15
22
29

F

2
9
16
23
30

S

3
10
17
24

31

Kid/Tween Life
Sunday school
9:15-10:30 am

Tot Life Nursery
9:00 am-12:00 pm
Kid Zone connect
4:00-6:00pm
(Mac & Cheese)

Day

BIBLE BUDDY
ADOPTION DAY
Kid/Tween Life
Sunday school
9:15-10:30 am

Tot Life Nursery
9:00 am-12:00 pm
Kid Zone connect
4:00-6:00pm
(Chicken & Waffles)

14

Fried Chicken &
Waffles Day

TWIN DAY!
Kid/Tween Life
Sunday school
9:15-10:30 am

Tot Life Nursery
9:00 am-12:00 pm
Kid Zone connect
4:00-6:00pm
(Pizza)

21

Kid/Tween Life
Sunday school
9:15-10:30 am

Tot Life Nursery
9:00 am-12:00 pm
Kid Zone connect
4:00-6:00pm
(Nachos)

28

Kid/Tween Life
Sunday school
9:15-10:30 am

Tot Life Nursery
9:00 am-12:00 pm
Kid Zone connect
4:00-6:00pm
(Sandwiches)

Kid/TweenLife
Sunday school
9:15-10:30 am

Tot Life Nursery
9:00 am-12:00 pm
Kid Zone connect
4:00-6:00pm
(TBD)

Best Friend’s Day

1

Respect For Parents Coloring Book Day

Book Lovers Day

15

Roller Coaster Day

22

29
Whale Shark Day

16

23

30

Watermelon Day

10
S’Mores Day

17
| Love My Feet Day

24
Waffle Iron Day

31

4

11

18

25

Chocolate Chip Day Water Balloon Day

12

International Youth
Day

19

Tween Life Activity:
Bible Story Escape
Room

5-7pm
International
Orangutan Day

26

Parent’s Night Out:
Game Night
5-7pm

World Daffodil Day

6

Root Beer Float Day

Middle Child Day

Honey Bee Day

International Bat

Night

13

20

27

10



helle

SUMMER July September
S M T W T F S Ss M T W T F S
1 2 1 2 3

3 4 5 6 7 8 9 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
10 11 12 13 14 15 16 11 12 13 14 15 16 17
17 18 19 20 21 22 23 18 19 20 21 22 23 24
24 25 26 27 28 29 30 25 26 27 28 29 30
31

31 1 2 3 4 5 6
Happy August! Pray that you will
Thank God for a new | show God’s love to
month! others
7 8 9 10 11 12 13
Praise God with all  Thank God for all the Tell God all the Pray for someone Pray for your Pray for your Go outside and
your heart, mind and people who share things that made whose name starts  neighbors teachers and all the  thank God for all of
soul today. Pray that with you you smile today with the letter A staff at your school  his AMAZING
you will spread the today creations
GOOD NEWS
through your
worship!
14 15 16 17 18 19 20
Pray for your pastors  Pray the Lord’s Thank God for all the Pray that you can be Tell God everything  Ask God to bless Pray for anyone you
today Prayer today animals that you a great helper today you love about your 'your mom and dad | see wearing your
(Matthew 6:9-13) love friends today favorite color today
21 22 23 24 25 26 27
Pray for every car Pray for each person Ask your parentsto  Talk to God about Pray for someone Pray for each one of A Go outside to play!
that passes you in your class this teach you their your day whose name begins your family members Thank God that for
today year favorite prayer, say it with the letter L by name having fun!
with them
28 29 30 31 1 2 3
Pray for your Sunday Pray for the state of If Jesus was having Praise God for all the
school teachers and Florida dinner with you, things you learned
leaders what would you ask  this month
him? Discuss with
your family




