august



July							Sept	temb	er				
S	M	Т	W	Т	F	S	S	M	Т	VV	Т	F	S
					1	2					1	2	3
3	4	5	6	7	8	9	4	5	6	7	8	9	10
10	11	12	13	14	15	16	11	12	13	14	15	16	17
17	18	19	20	21	22	23	18	19	20	21	22	23	24
24 31	25	26	27	28	29	30	25	26	27	28	29	30	

SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY	
3	1 1	2	3	4		5 6	
Kid/Tween Life Sunday school 9:15-10:30 am Tot Life Nursery 9:00 am-12:00 pm Kid Zone connect 4:00-6:00pm (Mac & Cheese)	Respect For Parents Day	Coloring Book Day	Watermelon Day	Chocolate Chip Day	Water Balloon Day	Root Beer Float Day	
7	7 8	9	10	11	12	13	
BIBLE BUDDY ADOPTION DAY Kid/Tween Life Sunday school 9:15-10:30 am Tot Life Nursery 9:00 am-12:00 pm Kid Zone connect 4:00-6:00pm (Chicken & Waffles)	Fried Chicken & Waffles Day	Book Lovers Day	S'Mores Day		International Youth Day	Middle Child Day	
14	15	16	17	18	19	20	
TWIN DAY! Kid/Tween Life Sunday school 9:15-10:30 am Tot Life Nursery 9:00 am-12:00 pm Kid Zone connect 4:00-6:00pm (Pizza)	Best Friend's Day	Roller Coaster Day	I Love My Feet Day		Tween Life Activity: Bible Story Escape Room 5-7pm International Orangutan Day	Honey Bee Day	
2	1 22	23	24	25	26	27	
Kid/Tween Life Sunday school 9:15-10:30 am Tot Life Nursery 9:00 am-12:00 pm Kid Zone connect 4:00-6:00pm (Nachos)			Waffle Iron Day		Parent's Night Out: Game Night 5-7pm World Daffodil Day	International Bat Night	
28	3 29	30	31	1	2	3	
Kid/Tween Life Sunday school 9:15-10:30 am Tot Life Nursery 9:00 am-12:00 pm Kid Zone connect 4:00-6:00pm (Sandwiches)		Whale Shark Day					
4	4 5	6	7	8	9	10	
Kid/TweenLife Sunday school 9:15-10:30 am Tot Life Nursery 9:00 am-12:00 pm Kid Zone connect 4:00-6:00pm (TBD)							



July						
S	M	Т	W	Т	F	S
					1	2
3	4	5	6	7	8	9
10	11	12	13	14	15	16
17	18	19	20	21	22	23
24 31	25	26	27	28	29	30

Sept	temb	er				
S	M	Т	W	Т	F	S
				1	2	3
4	5	6	7	8	9	10
11	12	13	14	15	16	17
18	19	20	21	22	23	24
25	26	27	28	29	30	

Family Prayer Challenge!

SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY
31	1	2	3	4	5	(
					Happy August! Thank God for a new month!	Pray that you will show God's love to others
7	8	9	10	11	12	13
Praise God with all your heart, mind and soul today. Pray that you will spread the GOOD NEWS through your worship!	Thank God for all the people who share with you	Tell God all the things that made you smile today	Pray for someone whose name starts with the letter A today	Pray for your neighbors	Pray for your teachers and all the staff at your school	Go outside and thank God for all of his AMAZING creations
14	15	16	17	18	19	20
Pray for your pastors today	Pray the Lord's Prayer today (Matthew 6:9-13)	Thank God for all the animals that you love	Pray that you can be a great helper today	Tell God everything you love about your friends	Ask God to bless your mom and dad today	Pray for anyone you see wearing your favorite color today
21	22	23	24	25	26	27
Pray for every car that passes you today	Pray for each person in your class this year	Ask your parents to teach you their favorite prayer, say it with them	Talk to God about your day	Pray for someone whose name begins with the letter L	Pray for each one of your family members by name	Go outside to play! Thank God that for having fun!
28	29	30	31	1	2	3
Pray for your Sunday school teachers and leaders	Pray for the state of Florida	If Jesus was having dinner with you, what would you ask him? Discuss with your family	Praise God for all the things you learned this month			
4	5	6	7	8	9	10

